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1 Ducry Antoine 20.00
+ Schneiter Jérémy 10.00
+ Kramer Dorian (1999) 10.00

2 a Riedo Fredy 19.75
+ Gauch Bastien 9.75
+ Menoud Timothée (1999) 10.00

2 b Kramer Lario (1998) * 19.75
+ Colò Kilian (1999) 9.75
+ Beer Peter (1999) 10.00

2 c Gyr Roland 19.75
+ Torche Bastian 9.75
+ Hayoz Quentin 10.00

2 d Erb Vincent (1999) 19.75
+ Kälin Benedikt 10.00
+ Goy Sébastien 9.75

2 e Egger Pierre (1999) 19.75
+ Jeannin Gaël (1997) 9.75
+ Rappo Yann (1998) 10.00

2 f Burgy Frank (1997) 19.75
+ Emery Jérémy (1999) 10.00
+ Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 9.75

2 g Barras François (1998) 19.75
+ Roux Dimitri (1997) 10.00
+ Bühler Jan 9.75

2 h Balimann Fabian (1998) 19.75
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Berthet Stéphane 9.75

3 a Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 19.00
+ Mollier Valentin 10.00
- Buchs Carlo 9.00

3 b Buchs Carlo 19.00
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 10.00
- Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 9.00

4 a Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 18.75
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00
- Buchs Julien (1999) 8.75

4 b Quiot Didier 18.75
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00
- Reymond Jessy (1998) 8.75

4 c Buchs Julien (1999) 18.75
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00
- Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 8.75

4 d Bühler Jan 18.75
+ Berger Alan (1998) 10.00
o Barras François (1998) 8.75

5 a Reymond Jessy (1998) 18.50
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 9.75
- Quiot Didier 8.75

5 b Kämpf Peter 18.50
+ Berger Dilan (1998) 9.75
- Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.75

5 c Hayoz Paul (1998) 18.50
+ Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.75
- Kämpf Peter 8.75

5 d Dubey Gaël 18.50
- Gottofrey Luc (1997) 8.75
+ Ambresin Cyril (1999) 9.75

5 e Torche Bastian 18.50
o Gyr Roland 8.50
+ Burgy Matt (1999) 10.00

5 f Spring Dominic 18.50
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00

5 g Nori Alessandro (1998) 18.50
o Menoud Timothée (1999) 8.50
+ Thiébaud Adrian (1997) 10.00

5 h Menoud Timothée (1999) 18.50
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00
o Riedo Fredy 8.50

5 i Kramer Dorian (1999) 18.50
+ Thiébaud Adrian (1997) 10.00
o Ducry Antoine 8.50

5 j Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 18.50
+ Maridor Nicolas (1999) 10.00
o Burgy Frank (1997) 8.50

5 k Kälin Benedikt 18.50
o Erb Vincent (1999) 8.50
+ Pilloud Valentin (1997) 10.00

5 l Jeannin Gaël (1997) 18.50
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50
+ Maridor Nicolas (1999) 10.00

5 m Jeanneret Daryl (1997) 18.50
o Goy Sébastien 8.50
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00

5 n Hayoz Quentin 18.50
+ Mollier Etienne 10.00
o Gyr Roland 8.50

5 o Goy Sébastien 18.50
+ Jeanneret Daryl (1997) 10.00
o Erb Vincent (1999) 8.50

5 p Gauch Bastien 18.50
o Riedo Fredy 8.50
+ Berger Dilan (1998) 10.00

6 a Taillard Virgile (1998) 18.25
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
+ Schneiter Jérémy 9.75

6 b Roux Dimitri (1997) 18.25
o Barras François (1998) 8.50
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 9.75

6 c Rappo Yann (1998) 18.25
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 9.75
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50

6 d Mollier Valentin 18.25
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 9.75

6 e Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 18.25
o Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.50
+ Maridor Loic 9.75

6 f Emery Jérémy (1999) 18.25
o Burgy Frank (1997) 8.50
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 9.75

6 g Colò Kilian (1999) 18.25
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.50
+ Mollier Etienne 9.75

6 h Berthet Stéphane 18.25
+ Pilloud Valentin (1997) 9.75
o Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50

6 i Beer Peter (1999) 18.25
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 9.75
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.50

6 j Ambresin Cyril (1999) 18.25
+ Spring Dominic 9.75
o Dubey Gaël 8.50

7 Gottofrey Luc (1997) 17.50
- Dubey Gaël 8.75
- Berger Alan (1998) 8.75

8 a Maridor Loic 17.25
- Burgy Matt (1999) 8.75
o Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.50

8 b Burgy Matt (1999) 17.25
- Maridor Loic 8.75
o Torche Bastian 8.50

8 c Berger Alan (1998) 17.25
o Bühler Jan 8.50
- Gottofrey Luc (1997) 8.75

9 a Thiébaud Adrian (1997) 17.00
o Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.50
o Nori Alessandro (1998) 8.50

9 b Schneiter Jérémy 17.00
o Ducry Antoine 8.50
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50

9 c Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 17.00
o Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 8.50
o Jeanneret Daryl (1997) 8.50

9 d Pilloud Valentin (1997) 17.00
o Berthet Stéphane 8.50
o Kälin Benedikt 8.50

9 e Nori Adriano (1998) 17.00
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Emery Jérémy (1999) 8.50

9 f Mollier Etienne 17.00
o Hayoz Quentin 8.50
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50

9 g Maridor Nicolas (1999) 17.00
o Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 8.50
o Jeannin Gaël (1997) 8.50

9 h Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 17.00
o Buchs Carlo 8.50
o Roux Dimitri (1997) 8.50

9 i Joliat Léo (1999) 17.00
o Rappo Yann (1998) 8.50
o Spring Dominic 8.50

9 j Hirs Julien (1999) 17.00
o Quiot Didier 8.50
o Reymond Jessy (1998) 8.50

9 k Grisel Samuel (1999) 17.00
o Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50
o Mollier Valentin 8.50

9 l Berger Dilan (1998) 17.00
o Kämpf Peter 8.50
o Gauch Bastien 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


